
Participant Time Sex Age

Ryan Mertz 19:03 M 32 FEMALE DIVISION MALE DIVISION

Jeff Johnson 19:18 M 38 Under 5 6 ‐ 7

Jacob Anderson 19:48 M 24 Kinsey Barnes 54:40 F 4 Finn Parker 38:43 M 7

Ben Adam 20:06 M 31 Josh Grow 39:09 M 7

Campbell Galon 20:25 M 14 6 ‐ 7 Charles Johnson 50:11 M 6

Julie Ford 21:55 F 38 Esther Grow 42:59 F 5

Royce Laine 22:14 M CA Finnavair Barnes 54:40 F 7 13 ‐ 15

Robert Balch, II 23:05 M 18 Campbell Galon 20:25 M 14

Dolores Beames 23:47 F 44 8 ‐ 9 Bo Gallegos 24:05 M 14

Bo Gallegos 24:05 M 14 Kayla Botko 26:38 F 9 Sean Moore 24:07 M 13

Sean Moore 24:07 M 13 Sophia Beames 26:39 F 9 Josh Lawless 24:08 M 15

Josh Lawless 24:08 M 15

Nancy Hoffman 24:23 F 37 10 ‐ 12 16 ‐ 19

Brian Borchers 24:29 M 48 Danielle Moore 34:51 F 11 Robert Balch, II 23:05 M 18

Victoria Valdez 24:32 F 19 Olivia Beames 34:54 F 11 Ethan Risley 25:03 M 19

Dave Finley 24:40 M 63 Delilah Adam 39:25 F 11 Daniel Mendoza 59:44 M 18

Ethan Risley 25:03 M 19

Abdu Muktar 25:51 M 40 16 ‐ 19 20 ‐ 29

Mary Grow 26:17 F 30 Victoria Valdez 24:32 F 19 Jacob Anderson 19:48 M 24

Mathew Hayes 26:35 M 27 Mathew Hayes 26:35 M 27

Kayla Botko 26:38 F 9 20 ‐ 29 Tyler Arlt 52:25 M 26

Sophia Beames 26:39 F 9 Sarah Haley 27:08 F 23 Joe Aranda 59:22 M 27

Stacy Timmons 26:42 F 35 Jessica Finley 41:04 F 29

Sarah Haley 27:08 F 23 Ashley Inslee 49:44 F 27 30 ‐ 39

Enedina Botko 29:08 F 45 Jaclyn Myers 57:02 F 27 Ryan Mertz 19:03 M 32

Karen Bowman 29:36 F 61 Jeff Johnson 19:18 M 38

Sonja Behnke 30:12 F 30 30 ‐ 39 Ben Adam 20:06 M 31

Jeff Kern 30:49 M 37 Julie Ford 21:55 F 38 Jeff Kern 30:49 M 37

Olando Paz 30:59 M 62 Nancy Hoffman 24:23 F 37 Michael Herman 59:44 M 38

Frank Romero 31:28 M 50 Mary Grow 26:17 F 30

Jennifer Adam 32:23 F 33 Stacy Timmons 26:42 F 35 40 ‐ 49

Bill Brundage 32:42 M 72 Sonja Behnke 30:12 F 30 Brian Borchers 24:29 M 48

Robert Balch, I 33:54 M 44 Jennifer Adam 32:23 F 33 Abdu Muktar 25:51 M 40

Kevin Arlt 34:34 M 48 Kim Swift 51:17 F 37 Robert Balch, I 33:54 M 44

Danielle Moore 34:51 F 11 Melodie Matthews 53:22 F 36 Kevin Arlt 34:34 M 48

Olivia Beames 34:54 F 11 Saska Gjorgjievska 59:44 F 37
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Veronica Moore 35:14 F 43 50 ‐ 59

Andrea Peralta 36:43 F 52 40 ‐ 49 Frank Romero 31:28 M 50

James Peralta 36:44 M 52 Dolores Beames 23:47 F 44 James Peralta 36:44 M 52

Carolyn Siebert 38:02 F 42 Enedina Botko 29:08 F 45 Kevin Ryan 41:03 M 54

Finn Parker 38:43 M 7 Veronica Moore 35:14 F 43 Bo Beames 42:15 M 51

Josh Grow 39:09 M 7 Carolyn Siebert 38:02 F 42 James Breen 51:17 M 55

Lori Romero 39:18 F 46 Lori Romero 39:18 F 46

Delilah Adam 39:25 F 11 Terri Brown 46:47 F 48 60 & Older

Kevin Ryan 41:03 M 54 Michelle Barnes 49:44 F 43 Dave Finley 24:40 M 63

Jessica Finley 41:04 F 29 Kathleen Hodgkinson 50:11 F 41 Olando Paz 30:59 M 62

Bo Beames 42:15 M 51 Veronica Pound 53:21 F 49 Bill Brundage 32:42 M 72

Esther Grow 42:59 F 5 Diana Zamora 53:29 F 44

Pat Ryan 46:47 F 61 Richelle Barnes 54:40 F 40 Wheelchair Division

Terri Brown 46:47 F 48 Margarita Hinojos 59:44 F 47 Royce Laine 22:14 M Wheelchair

Ashley Inslee 49:44 F 27 Gloria Padilla 1:07:58 F 48

Michelle Barnes 49:44 F 43

Charles Johnson 50:11 M 6 50 ‐ 59

Kathleen Hodgkinson 50:11 F 41 Andrea Peralta 36:43 F 52

James Breen 51:17 M 55 Rochelle Knowlton 59:22 F 57

Kim Swift 51:17 F 37 Nancy Dotson 59:22 F 59

Tyler Arlt 52:25 M 26 Soledad Sanchez 59:44 F 55

Veronica Pound 53:21 F 49

Melodie Matthews 53:22 F 36 60 & Older

Diana Zamora 53:29 F 44 Karen Bowman 29:36 F 61

Finnavair Barnes 54:40 F 7 Pat Ryan 46:47 F 61

Kinsey Barnes 54:40 F 4 Esther Myers 57:02 F 63

Richelle Barnes 54:40 F 40 Elma Frieberg 1:05:00 F 60

Esther Myers 57:02 F 63

Jaclyn Myers 57:02 F 27

Rochelle Knowlton 59:22 F 57

Joe Aranda 59:22 M 27

Nancy Dotson 59:22 F 59

Margarita Hinojos 59:44 F 47

Daniel Mendoza 59:44 M 18

Soledad Sanchez 59:44 F 55

Michael Herman 59:44 M 38

Saska Gjorgjievska 59:44 F 37

Elma Frieberg 1:05:00 F 60

Gloria Padilla 1:07:58 F 48
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